PRIMERA ROTACION

ORDEN PROVISIONAL SAN ANDRES

JORNADA DE TARDE 15:30

DORSAL JURADO CONJUNTO
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ALCOBENDAS CHAMARTIN
IGNIUM

CEGRZ P

VALLECAS

ZARAGOZANO

CEGRZ

OSKITXO

DONOSTI

CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ

DEPORTIVO VALLADOLID
CONSELL

ZARAGOZANO

SAKONETA

SUPRA

CEGRZ M ;
ALCOBENDAS CHAMARTIN
CEGRZ M

IPURUA

TOLOSA

SAKONETA

IGNIUM

VALLECAS

DONOSTI

CEGRZ

CEGRZ P

CONSELL

ALCOBENDAS CHAMARTIN
TOLOSA

IPURUA

CATEGORIA

INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR



SEGUNDA ROTACION

DORSAL JURADO CONJUNTO

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

ENTREGA DE TROFEOS JORNADA DE TARDE 18:30 APROX.
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ALCOBENDAS CHAMARTIN
IGNIUM

CEGRZ P

VALLECAS

ZARAGOZANO

CEGRZ

OSKITXO

DONOSTI ,
CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ
DEPORTIVO VALLADOLID
CONSELL

ZARAGOZANO

SAKONETA

SUPRA

CEGRZ M ,
ALCOBENDAS CHAMARTIN
CEGRZ M

IPURUA

TOLOSA

SAKONETA

IGNIUM

VALLECAS

DONOSTI

CEGRZ

CEGRZ P

CONSELL ,
ALCOBENDAS CHAMARTIN
TOLOSA

IPURUA

CATEGORIA

INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR
PRIMERA
JUNIOR



